All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Eco Chemie Autolab MAC80012
Multi-Channel Potentiostat / Galvanostat
Limited Availability

electrode tips
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
Autolab Optical Bench
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
Autolab Optical Bench
• For studying the optical behaviour of
photovoltaic cells
• Software integrated control of light
intensity
• Up to 10 interchangeble LEDs
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
Autolab Optical Bench
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
Autolab Optical Bench
Article code Color Wavelength (nm)
AUT.LED.LDC655 Deep-Red 655
AUT.LED.LDC627 Red 627
AUT.LED.LDC617 Red-Orange 617
AUT.LED.LDC590 Amber 590
AUT.LED.LDC530 Green 530
AUT.LED.LDC505 Cyan 505
AUT.LED.LDC470 Blue 470
AUT.LED.LDC Cool white -
AUT.LED.LDC Warm white -
AUT.LED.LDC Neutral white -
Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com